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Three phase track surface
W: 32mm  H: 31mm

3795

3796

3797

D-3626

1m

2m

3m

1m

Track ceiling surface
L: 30mm W: 25mm H: 12mm

3373

End cap
L: 32mm W: 32mm H: 32mm

3370

3625

Track power supply surface
L: 98mm W: 32mm H: 32mm

3369

3458

Joint track without spacing
L: 68mm W: 25mm H: 27mm

3372

3618

Joint track with spacing 

surface

L: 166mm W: 35mm H: 32mm

3364

3614

Flexible joint track
L: 245mm W: 35mm H: 32mm

3368

3619

L Joint track surface
L: 100mm W: 66mm H: 32mm

4365

T Joint track surface
L: 166mm W: 100mm H: 32mm

4363

3366

X Joint track surface
L: 166mm W: 166mm H: 32mm

Three phase adapter
L: 70mm W: 40mm H: 41mm

3371-V2

3624-V2

Suspension kit
L: 3.000mm W: Ø35 | Ø2.4 H: 47mm

3459

D-3627

D-3628

2m

3m

3623

3621

3620

Left

Right

Left

Right

3365

4364

3617

4362

3615

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

3367

3616

3622

Three phase surface base
L: Ø100mm H: 32mm

4700

4701

*End cap and power 

 supply included

technical lighting




